Columbia Heights Civic Association
P.0. Box 41501
Arlington, Virginia 22204

6:45
7:00
7:05
7:15
7:35
7:45
8:15

9:00

Civic Association Public Meeting
Monday, May 8" 2017, 7pm

Walter Reed Community Center
2909 16th St S, Arlington, VA 22204

- Meet your Elected Officials -
AGENDA

Open Doors

Welcome and Introductions

Remarks by Del. Alfonso Lopez (D-49™)

Q&A (20min)

Remarks by the Hon. Katie Cristol, Vice Chair of the Arl. County Board
Q&A (30min)

Neighborhood News updates and upcoming issues (45 min)

- Parking / Towing

- S. Cleveland Str. Development

- Rappahannock site & New Wellington Building developments
- Preshyterian Church development

- Columbia Pike pedestrian light crossing timing

- Business & Retail: Brick Haus opening May 1*

- New Business

Adjournment

Next Meeting: June 12, 2017, 7pm at the Walter Reed Community Center
Proposed Theme: Columbia Pike Farmers Market



