Columbia Heights Civic Association P.O. Box 41501 Arlington, Virginia 22204



Civic Association Public Meeting Monday, May 8th 2017, 7pm

Walter Reed Community Center

2909 16th St S, Arlington, VA 22204

- Meet your Elected Officials -

AGENDA

6:45	Open Doors
7:00	Welcome and Introductions
7:05	Remarks by Del. Alfonso Lopez (D-49 th)
7:15	Q&A (20min)
7:35	Remarks by the Hon. Katie Cristol, Vice Chair of the Arl. County Board
7:45	Q&A (30min)
8:15	Neighborhood News updates and upcoming issues (45 min)
	- Parking / Towing
	- S. Cleveland Str. Development
	 Rappahannock site & New Wellington Building developments
	- Presbyterian Church development
	 Columbia Pike pedestrian light crossing timing
	 Business & Retail: Brick Haus opening May 1st
	- New Business
9:00	Adjournment

Next Meeting: June 12, 2017, 7pm at the Walter Reed Community Center

Proposed Theme: Columbia Pike Farmers Market